Startplan Mannschaften UVMW 20.05. bis 15.06. 2019 Gasthof Lowen Dagmersellen

Tag Datum

Fr. 24.05.19
Sa. 25.05.19
Sa. 25.05.19
Sa. 25.05.19
Fr. 31.05.19
Sa. 01.06.19
Sa. 01.06.19
Sa. 01.06.19
So. 02.06.19
So. 02.06.19
Fr. 07.06.19
Sa. 08.06.19
Sa. 08.06.19
Sa. 08.06.19
Fr. 14.06.19
Sa. 15.06.19
Sa. 15.06.19
Sa. 15.06.19

Zeit
18:00
10:00
14:00
18:00
18:00
10:00
14:00
18:00
10:00
14:00
18:00
10:00
14:00
18:00
18:00
10:00
14:00
18:00

Unterverband Kat

FAKV
Basel-Stadt
Zirich
Seetal-Habsb.
Olten+Umgeb.
Willisau-Sursee
Mittelaargau
Interlaken Ober.
Bern-Stadt
Berner Oberl.
FATKV
Graubiinden
Oberaargau
Luzern-Stadt
Fricktal
Emmental
Solothurn
Entlebuch

A

B
B
A
B
A
A
A
A
A
B
B
B
A
A
A
B
B

Sportleiter

Heinz Frihauf

Urs Hug

Sylvia Steffen

Urs Moser

Stefan Guldimann
Daniel Wyss

Hans Schifferle
Paul Imfeld

Beat Werthmiuller

Kurt Boss

Alfons Gmeiner
Dieter Strubi
Herbert Leibundgut
Paul Niederost
Nik Wendelspiess
Heinz Roth
Daniel Gisler

Pius Tanner

Kontakt

heinzfruehauf@bluewin.ch

praesi@sunrise.ch

sylvia.steffen16(@gmail.com

urs.moser@uvsh.ch

st.guldimann@bluewin.ch

danielwyss@windowslive.com

ha.schifferle@bluewin.ch

fam.imfeld@bluewin.ch

bwerti@gmx.ch
kurt.boss@quicknet.ch
alfons59@bluewin.ch

christianwilhelm@bluewin.ch

h.leibundgut@besonet.ch

pniederoest@bluewin.ch

wenik@eblcom.ch

heinz.roth@muri-be.ch

daniel.gisler@bellfoudgroup.com

pius.tanner@bluewin.ch
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